IDONEI PRESELEZIONE AG8/L

cognome | nome | datadinascita |
ACANFORA GIUSEPPINA 09/05/1981
ARDIZZONE GIUSEPPE 04/05/1987
BIANCHI ENRICO 30/10/1978
BRANDINO GIOVANNI 27/08/1989
CAMPANILE LUISA 05/01/1985
CANTE FILOMENA 29/11/1979
CASTELLANETA MARIA ANTONIA 15/10/1980
CAVALIERE ANTONIO 08/06/1983
CAVALIERE VINCENZO 11/06/1984
CELLI MARCO 26/05/1987
CENTO CARLOTTA 26/04/1984
CIAMBRELLI ELISA 08/02/1989
CICCARONE ANDREA 21/04/1982
COLLETTI CHIARA 24/08/1972
CRISCUOLI ANTONELLA 28/02/1978
D'AMBROSIO ANTONIO 02/12/1982
D'APRILE NICOLETTA 25/02/1984
DI BARTOLOMEO GIULIANO 16/10/1988
DI BATTISTA DAIANA 20/08/1975
DI CAPRIO MARIANGELA 27/01/1986
DI PAOLA AMATILIA 04/10/1986
FALZEA VALENTINA 22/05/1983
FARAGLIA ELEONORA 18/04/1985
GALEOTAFIORE VENUSIA 26/06/1983
GIANNONE GIUSEPPE 18/09/1980
GRIECO ANNA 07/09/1989
GRILLO FRANCESCO 13/04/1984
IACOVELLI CATERINA 09/09/1988
IMPERI ANDREA 05/04/1982
INSERVIENTE IVAN GENNARO 24/10/1977
LO PRESTI SILVIA 31/10/1983
LOMBARDI FIORELLA 11/08/1983
LOSURDO ANTONIO 25/12/1975
MAGGIO MAURIZIO 23/06/1981
MARTINELLI SABRINA OLIMPIA 20/05/1979
MARTINO CARMINE 25/09/1983
MASTANTUONI SERENA 21/09/1986
MENZIONE EMILIANO 15/12/1975
METTIVIER GENNARO 06/08/1980
MILLARTE FRANCESCA 30/10/1983
MINERVA DAVIDE 18/09/1982
MORGANTE MARIAVITTORIA 19/11/1981
MURANO LORENZO ANTONIO 13/06/1976
NICOLETTI CLAUDIA 22/11/1983
PALMA ANNALISA 20/03/1981



PAOLUCCI
PATELLA
PEDALINO
PERFETTI
RADESCO

RAPPOSELLI

SCARFO'
SPACCA
SPINELLI
SPULZO
TARQUINI
TOSONI
TUCCERI
TUDISCA
TULIPANO
URSICINO
VOTTA
ZOTTI

NATHASCIA
CIRO
ANTONIO
STEFANO
FRANCESCA
ANDREA
VALERIA
MARIA RITA
ELENA
SELENE
MARIA ELENA
SONIA
MARIANGELA
ALICE
EMMANUELE
FRANCESCA
ANDREA
MARIATERESA

28/11/1987
08/10/1988
03/07/1985
09/01/1978
18/03/1988
09/08/1987
16/09/1980
31/05/1978
20/10/1979
17/11/1986
29/10/1978
11/09/1980
03/06/1977
12/04/1988
21/08/1977
21/03/1978
04/06/1976
26/02/1970



